AT&T Cabling SystemsAT&T Cabling SystemsAT&T Cabling SystemsAT&T Cabling Systems
.
©2016 AT&T, the AT&T Globe Design and all other AT&T marks contained herein are trademarks of AT&T Intellectual Property
and /or AT&T affiliated companies.  AT&T Millennium™ is a trademark of AT&T Cabling Systems.
Newsletter
December 2015
RackLine IP42 Cabinets

Side panels Detachable, key-locked
Profiles Front U marking
Mounting Normal floor or raised floor
Optional raised floor fixing kit
Electrical grounding Internal parts and frame grounding kit
Cabinet row formation Aligning baying kit
Locking options Standard: Mechanical lock
Optional: Electronic key-access
Ordering Information
Description Size Front
Door
Rear
Door
Dimensions
mm Color P/N
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S026B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 36U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S036B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S026B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S042B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 45U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S045B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S047B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D042B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 45U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D045B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D047B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D042B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 45U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D045B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D047B-BK51
AT&T RackLine